[
;@ Saison 2006-07 / Herren / Oberliga Gau Rhein / Schnittliste ( Gesamt )
[

Nr.

© 0 N o o b~ w N P

A W W W W W W W W WW N DN N DN DN NN DNDNDNDDN PR R R R R R, R, PR
o © 00 N o o b~ W N P O © 00 N oo g b~ WN P O O o N o o0 b~ WwN P O

Spieler
Bremermann, Maik
Gobel, Bernd
Malkmus, Wilfried
Schnorpfeil, Hans-Josef
Frensch, Gerd
Hein, Hermann-Josef
Habeth, Rolf

Dietz, Christopher
Holzh&user, Detlef
Letschert, Michael
Port, Jirgen

Hesse, Peter
Schmitz, Bernd
Port, Toni senior
Flammersfeld, Andreas
Goldhausen, Achim
Weckbecker, Felix
Schafer, Hans

Ritz, Michael
Gerhardt, Horst
Schnorpfeil, Franz
Wierschem, Ewald
Hammer, Rolf
Wirges, Herbert
Bleidt, Jirgen
Bremermann, Kai
Linsel, Karl-Heinz
Weil3, Klaus

Port, Richard
Hoffmann, Michael
Geisen, Norbert
Binzen, Dirk
Weldert, Hans
Weilbrich, Gisbert
Wolf, Matthias
Straden, Mike
Piroth, Andre
Schlunf, Herbert
Bremermann, Klaus

Leicher, Frank

1

Klub

TTC Grenzau
Grun-Weil3 Isenburg
KSV Neustadt/Wied
KSC Moselkern

KSC Lonnig

SK Munstermaifeld
TTC Grenzau

KSV Neustadt/Wied
SKV Westerwald
SKV Westerwald

SK Gierschnach

SK Munstermaifeld
SK Gierschnach

SK Gierschnach
Griin-Weil3 Isenburg
SKV Westerwald
KSC Moselkern

KSC Lonnig

SKV Westerwald

KV Koblenz/Horchheim
SK Minstermaifeld
KSC Moselkern

SK Minstermaifeld
KV Koblenz/Horchheim
KSC Lonnig

TTC Grenzau

KSC Lonnig

SKV Westerwald

SK Gierschnach
Griin-Weil3 Isenburg
KSC Moselkern

SK Munstermaifeld
SKV Westerwald

KV Koblenz/Horchheim
KSC Lonnig
Griin-Weil3 Isenburg
SKV Westerwald
SKV Westerwald
TTC Grenzau

SKV Westerwald

Sp
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
18
18
16
18
18
18
17
18
18
18
15
16
16
18
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
18
17
14
16
17
12

EWP EWP-@
166 9,22
162 9,00
158 8,78
148 8,22
142 7,89
120 6,67
118 6,94
118 6,94
117 6,88
113 6,28
113 6,28
111 6,94
110 6,11
107 5,94
106 5,89
105 6,18
105 5,83
105 5,83
104 5,78
101 6,73

98 6,13
97 6,06
96 5,33
95 5,59
94 5,53
92 511
92 511
91 5,06
91 5,06
89 4,94
88 4,89
86 4,78
86 5,06
86 5,06
86 4,78
85 5,00
83 5,93
81 5,06
77 4,53
76 6,33
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Holz
14470
14593
13464
13432
13808
14241
12940
12328
13238
14008
12987
12638
13121
13069
13791
13343
13559
13306
13921
11336
12578
11994
14052
12672
12366
13233
13143
13650
12555
13678
13431
13814
12614
12568
13128
12949
10781
12090
12471

9391

Holz-@
803,89
810,72
748,00
746,22
767,11
791,17
761,18
725,18
778,71
778,22
721,50
789,88
728,94
726,06
766,17
784,88
753,28
739,22
773,39
755,73
786,13
749,63
780,67
745,41
727,41
735,17
730,17
758,33
697,50
759,89
746,17
767,44
742,00
739,29
729,33
761,71
770,07
755,63
733,59
782,58

Best
880,00
898,00
823,00
863,00
828,00
861,00
835,00
829,00
840,00
832,00
799,00
865,00
808,00
814,00
842,00
833,00
809,00
827,00
876,00
830,00
849,00
797,00
883,00
787,00
772,00
771,00
766,00
812,00
843,00
824,00
810,00
830,00
830,00
775,00
766,00
823,00
829,00
839,00
784,00
849,00



41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Kirschbaum, Karl-Heinz
Miller, Alois

Bielak, Bert
Heinrich, Hans—-Georg
Port, Werner
Weigold, Winfried
Simon, Ralf
Susmund, Gert
Gobel, Arno

Schitz, Daniel
Hirsch, Rainer
Bittner, Jirgen
Gold, Wilhelm
Jentzsch, Alexandra
Adams, Mark
Ganzer, Jurgen
Reidmann, Patrick
Pretz, Stefan

Killadt, Mike

Justen, Patrick
Pleines, Klaus
Bode, Toni

Baulig, Stefan
Schwarz, Andrea
Quernes, Manfred
Port, Matthias
Schumacher, Robert
Senf, Torsten

Gries, Jonny
Reffgen, Heiner
Kuhn, Horst

Auster, Britta

Port, Toni jun.
Fuchs, Axel

Singer, Hartmuth
Brixius, Klaus

Koéhl, Stefan
Breitbach, Michaela
Jungling, Ralf

Thome, Elmar

Grun-Weil3 Isenburg
KSC Moselkern

KSV Neustadt/Wied
SKV Westerwald

SK Gierschnach

KSV Neustadt/Wied
KV Koblenz/Horchheim
KV Koblenz/Horchheim
TTC Grenzau

KSV Neustadt/Wied
SKV Westerwald

SKV Westerwald

KV Koblenz/Horchheim
KV Koblenz/Horchheim
SK Munstermaifeld

KV Koblenz/Horchheim
TTC Grenzau

KV Koblenz/Horchheim
TTC Grenzau

TTC Grenzau

SK Gierschnach

SKV Westerwald

TTC Grenzau

KV Koblenz/Horchheim
SKV Westerwald

SK Gierschnach

KSV Neustadt/Wied
SK Minstermaifeld
SKV Westerwald

KSC Lonnig
Griin-Weil3 Isenburg
KV Koblenz/Horchheim
SK Gierschnach

SKV Westerwald

SKV Westerwald

KSC Moselkern

SK Munstermaifeld
KSC Moselkern

KSV Neustadt/Wied

KV Koblenz/Horchheim
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75
71
70
64
59
56
51
39
32
29
28
15
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4,17
3,94
3,89
4,27
3,93
3,11
3,92
3,00
2,13
1,71
4,67
2,50
1,29
10,00
6,50
6,00
5,50
10,00
9,00
9,00
8,00
8,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
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13521
13183
12222
11236
9426
11926
9234
9232
10414
10887
4475
3860
4627
1655
1607
1540
1524
909
858
775
762
678
789
748
693
708
782
765
1527
789
752
722
635
747
733
714
710
689
598

7

751,17
732,39
679,00
749,07
628,40
662,56
710,31
710,15
694,27
640,41
745,83
643,33
661,00
827,50
803,50
770,00
762,00
909,00
858,00
775,00
762,00
678,00
789,00
748,00
693,00
708,00
782,00
765,00
763,50
789,00
752,00
722,00
635,00
747,00
733,00
714,00
710,00
689,00
598,00

7,00

794,00
780,00
730,00
804,00
779,00
712,00
781,00
767,00
759,00
750,00
816,00
774,00
697,00
830,00
812,00
809,00
826,00
909,00
858,00
775,00
802,00
777,00
789,00
748,00
822,00
776,00
782,00
765,00
822,00
789,00
753,00
722,00
656,00
776,00
777,00
749,00
795,00
711,00
598,00

7,00
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